CHANGE ORDER

	Owne Archit		tractor contractor er	Columb Parks Recrea Creating Comm	and tion	
PROJECT: Hi	nkson Trail Conceptua	Plan	_ CHANGE ORDER NO): 1		
			_ DATE	E: <u>3/17/2017</u>		
33	Istate Consultants LLC 312 LeMone Industrial E olumbia, MO 65201	Blvd.	CONTRACT DATE	E: <u>8/31/2016</u>		
			_ CONTRACT FOR	R: Hinkson Trail Cor	nceptual Plan	
FAX NUMBER:			ORIGINAL PO #	#: <u>20170898</u>		
The contract is char	nged as follows:					
# COST D	ESCRIPTION			Towar T	6d - 80,000	
			d drawings necessar	ry for acquisition	of	
pı	roperty rights by the	e City.				
			<u> </u>			
					-	
\$ 6,000.00 T	OTAL					
The original Contract	ct Sum was			\$	19,880.00	
Net change by previ		hange Orde	rs	\$		
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was \$ 19,880.00						
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of \$6,000.00						
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be \$ 25,880.00						
Percent of Change Orders to date 30.2%						
The Contract Time will be increased by The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order is 4/30/2017						
Accepted by:						
See quote		M.Q.	Inen			
CONTRACTOR	B	Y: Mike Grigg	s	BY: Mike Matthe	s	
		3-17-1	γ			
	D	ATE		DATE		

A purchase order will be issued to confirm this change order.

AMENDMENT NO. 1

TO

AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF COLUMBIA, MISSOURI AND ALLSTATE CONSULTANTS

HINKSON CREEK TRAIL CONCEPTUAL PLANNING

THIS	AMENDMENT	NO.	1	made	as	of		day	of
		2017 r	nodif	ies the A	greem	ent bet	ween the Ci	ty of Colum	ıbia,
uri (CIT)	() and Allstate Cor	sultant	s, LLC	, (ENGINE	ER) da	ited Au	gust 31, 2016	(Agreemen	t).
	•	_	_						Trail
acquis	ition of property i	rights by	-						
	• •	R a fee	not	to exceed	Six T	housan	d dollars (\$6	,000.00) for	the
All ot	her provisions o	f the	Agree	ment, to			•		
	ENGIN Conce ENGIN acquis the or CITY s addition	erri (CITY) and Allstate Cor ENGINEER shall provide Conceptual Planning pro ENGINEER shall provide acquisition of property of the original scope of wo CITY shall pay ENGINEE additional services; and The terms and condition All other provisions of	zo17 muri (CITY) and Allstate Consultant. ENGINEER shall provide engined Conceptual Planning project as ENGINEER shall provide the Citacquisition of property rights by the original scope of work. CITY shall pay ENGINEER a fee additional services; and The terms and conditions of the All other provisions of the	ENGINEER shall provide engineering Conceptual Planning project as include ENGINEER shall provide the City with acquisition of property rights by the the original scope of work. CITY shall pay ENGINEER a fee not additional services; and The terms and conditions of the Agree All other provisions of the Agree		2017 modifies the Agreemuri (CITY) and Allstate Consultants, LLC, (ENGINEER) date ENGINEER shall provide engineering services in confusion Conceptual Planning project as included in the origin ENGINEER shall provide the City with property descacquisition of property rights by the City for the property engined scope of work. CITY shall pay ENGINEER a fee not to exceed Six To additional services; and The terms and conditions of the Agreement are mode All other provisions of the Agreement, to the	2017 modifies the Agreement between (CITY) and Allstate Consultants, LLC, (ENGINEER) dated Au ENGINEER shall provide engineering services in connection Conceptual Planning project as included in the original scop ENGINEER shall provide the City with property descriptions acquisition of property rights by the City for the proposed H the original scope of work. CITY shall pay ENGINEER a fee not to exceed Six Thousan additional services; and The terms and conditions of the Agreement are modified at All other provisions of the Agreement, to the extent	2017 modifies the Agreement between the Ciuri (CITY) and Allstate Consultants, LLC, (ENGINEER) dated August 31, 2016 ENGINEER shall provide engineering services in connection with the Hin Conceptual Planning project as included in the original scope of work; an ENGINEER shall provide the City with property descriptions and drawing acquisition of property rights by the City for the proposed Hinkson Trail at the original scope of work. CITY shall pay ENGINEER a fee not to exceed Six Thousand dollars (\$6 additional services; and The terms and conditions of the Agreement are modified as specifically All other provisions of the Agreement, to the extent not inconsi	

[SIGNATURES ON THE FOLLOWING PAGE]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, CITY and ENGINEER have executed this Amendment No. 1 as of the dates written below.

CITY:		ENGI	ENGINEER:				
CITY (OF COLUMI	BIA, MISSOURI		M			
By:			By:	Why			
	Mike Matthes						
Title:	City Manag	ger	Title:	President			
Date:			Date:	March 17, 2017			
ATTESTED BY:			ATTE	ATTESTED BY:			
By:	By: Sheela Amin, City Clerk		Ву:	Jel Hal			
APPRO	OVED AS TO	FORM:					
By:	Nancy Thom	oson, City Counselor					
	FICATION:	I hereby certify that the appropriation to which it	is charge in unencu	penditure is within the purpose of the d, Account No. 44008850 604023, mbered balance to the credit of such fore.			
		Ву:	Miche	le Nix. Director of Finance			